
MENS 220.0 RESULTS

Mens 220.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Chase Phelps Ulysses High School 202.0 305.0 10

2 Zach  Castigliano Colby High School 220.0 290.0 8

3 Zach  Griffin Colby High School 206.4 260.0 6

4 Xavier  Hernandez Wichita County 219.0 255.0 4

5 Christopher  Michel Wichita County 210.0 245.0 2

6 Chanler Reynolds Bucklin High School 210.0 200.0 1

7 Gustavo Camacho Ulysses High School 205.0 185.0 0

8 Gabe Johnson Wallace County HS 218.0 185.0 0

Mens 220.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Zach  Griffin Colby High School 206.4 365.0 10

2 Xavier  Hernandez Wichita County 219.0 345.0 8

3 Christopher  Michel Wichita County 210.0 335.0 6

4 Chase Phelps Ulysses High School 202.0 315.0 4

5 Gustavo Camacho Ulysses High School 205.0 295.0 2

6 Zach  Castigliano Colby High School 220.0 275.0 1

7 Gabe Johnson Wallace County HS 218.0 265.0 0

8 Chanler Reynolds Bucklin High School 210.0 0 0

Mens 220.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Zach  Griffin Colby High School 206.4 265.0 10

2 Christopher  Michel Wichita County 210.0 255.0 8



# Name Team Weight Clean Points

3 Xavier  Hernandez Wichita County 219.0 235.0 6

4 Zach  Castigliano Colby High School 220.0 235.0 4

5 Chase Phelps Ulysses High School 202.0 205.0 2

6 Gabe Johnson Wallace County HS 218.0 165.0 1

7 Chanler Reynolds Bucklin High School 210.0 160.0 0

8 Gustavo Camacho Ulysses High School 205.0 155.0 0

Mens 220.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Zach  Griffin Colby High School 206.4 890.0 10

2 Christopher  Michel Wichita County 210.0 835.0 8

3 Xavier  Hernandez Wichita County 219.0 835.0 6

4 Chase Phelps Ulysses High School 202.0 825.0 4

5 Zach  Castigliano Colby High School 220.0 800.0 2

6 Gustavo Camacho Ulysses High School 205.0 635.0 1

7 Gabe Johnson Wallace County HS 218.0 615.0 0

8 Chanler Reynolds Bucklin High School 210.0 360.0 0


